ALIMENTATORI SWITCHING TRIFASE DA GUIDA DIN DA 240 E 480W
240 & 480W, THREE PHASE, DIN RAIL SWITCHING POWER SUPPLY
Tensione di ingresso trifase 340~550Vac  47~63Hz
Input voltage range: 340~550Vac  47~63Hz
Certificazione "UL508 (industrial control equipment) approved"
"UL508 (industrial control equipment) approved" certification
Alta efficenza 89% e bassa dissipazione
High efficiency 89% and low dissipation

48 ~ 55V
Cod. 4330 Cod. 4333Cod. 4331
COME ORDINARE - HOW TO ORDER
ET-SW/3x400-500/24/10A/DRT240
ET-SW/3x400-500/48/5A/DRT240
ET-SW/3x400-500/24/20A/DRT480
ET-SW/3x400-500/48/10A/DRT480
4330
4332
4331
4333
3 x 340 ~550Vac
3 x 340 ~550Vac
3 x 340 ~550Vac
3 x 340 ~550Vac
24Vdc - 10A
48Vdc - 5A
24Vdc - 20A
48Vdc - 10A
1
2
3
4
Sigla - part number Codice - code Ingresso - input Uscita - output
24V
20A
0 ~ 20A
80mVp-p
±1.0%
±0.5%
±0.5%
DRT-480-24
480W
24 ~ 28V
OVER TEMPERATURE
Protection type: Shut down o/p voltage, recovers automatically after temperature goes down.
100°C ±5°C (TWS) Detect on heatsink of power switch 110°C ±5°C (TWS) Detect on heatsink of power switch.
48V
5A
0 ~ 5A
80mVp-p
±1.0%
±0.5%
±0.5%
DRT-240-48
240W
48 ~ 55V
24V
10A
0 ~ 10A
80mVp-p
±1.0%
±0.5%
±0.5%
DRT-240-24
240W
24 ~ 28V
1200ms, 40ms, 20ms/400Vac / 800ms, 40ms, 40ms/500Vac at full load
1.7A/400VAC      1.3A/500VAC
-10 ~ +70°C *refer to output load derating curve)
-20 ~ +85°C, 10 ~ 95% RH
Compliance to EN55022 (CISPR22) class B
- - -
125.5 x 125.2 x 100mm (LxWxH)
1.3Kg
21052 BUSTO ARSIZIO (VA) - Via Corta, 7-Tel.  +39  0331.677196-679930 - Fax  +39  0331.679940    E-mail:  info@eurotek.it   -   Web: www.eurotek.it
ALIMENTATORI SWITCHING TRIFASE DA GUIDA DIN DA 960W
960W, THREE PHASE, DIN RAIL SWITCHING POWER SUPPLY
Tensione di ingresso trifase 340~550Vac  47~63Hz
Input voltage range: 340~550Vac  47~63Hz
Certificazione "UL508 (industrial control equipment) approved"
"UL508 (industrial control equipment) approved" certification
Alta efficenza 91% e bassa dissipazione

960W
48 ~ 55V
COME ORDINARE - HOW TO ORDER
ET-SW/3x400-500/24/40A/DRT960
ET-SW/3x400-500/48/20A/DRT960
4334
4335
3 x 340 ~550Vac
3 x 340 ~550Vac
24Vdc - 40A
48Vdc - 20A
1
2
Sigla - part number Codice - code Ingresso - input Uscita - output
OVER TEMPERATURE
Protection type: Shut down o/p voltage, recovers automatically after temperature goes down.
110°C ±5°C (TWS1) Detect on heatsink of power switch 85°C ±5°C (TWS2) Detect on heatsink of power switch.
24V
40A
0 ~ 40A
80mVp-p
±1.0%
±0.5%
±0.5%
DRT-960-24
960W
24 ~ 28V
200ms, 60ms, 10ms/400Vac  /  200ms, 60ms, 24ms/500Vac at full load
-10 ~ +70°C *refer to output load derating curve)
-20 ~ +85°C, 10 ~ 95% RH
Compliance to EN61000-3-2,-3
276 x 125.2 x 100mm (LxWxH)  -  3.3Kg
21052 BUSTO ARSIZIO (VA) - Via Corta, 7-Tel.  +39  0331.677196-679930 - Fax  +39  0331.679940    E-mail:  info@eurotek.it   -   Web: www.eurotek.it
CODCOD 43354334